High Power Device Characterization
Developing and using MOSFETS, IGBTs, diodes and
other high power devices requires comprehensive
device-level characterization such as breakdown voltage,
on-state current and capacitance measurements.
Keithley’s line of high power Parametric Curve Trace
configurations supports the full spectrum of device types
and test parameters. Keithley’s Parametric Curve Trace

TEK.COM 7
2600-PCT-xB Parametric Curve Tracer Configurations
Ordering Information
2600-PCT-1B Low Power
2600-PCT-2B High Current
2600-PCT-3B High Voltage
2600-PCT-4B High Voltage and High Current
Accessories Supplied
KUSB-488B USB to GPIB Adapter
 All cables and adapters for connecting to the 8010 Test Fixture or 8020 High Power Interface Panel
 Note: PC and monitor not included; user must supply a Windows XP/7 PC with a USB port.